

## TOWN OF VOLUNTOWN SOCIAL MEDIA POLICY SOCIAL MEDIA OUTLET & SITE ADMINISTRATOR FORM

Please fill out this form and return it to the Board of Selectmen's Office.

Board, commission, or department name:

Please list all social media outlets (website, Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, etc..) that are being used to disseminate information to the public on behalf of the Town of Voluntown.

Social Media Outlet:
User Name:
Administrator(s):
Social Media Outlet:
User Name:
Administrator(s):
Social Media Outlet:
User Name:
Administrator(s):
Social Media Outlet:
User Name:
Administrator(s):
Social Media Outlet:
User Name:
Administrator(s):